Service Type Model
Residential Space Heating In-Line Models PS Series (page 2)
Residential Space Heating In-Line with Separator and Auto Vent PS-V Series (page 2)
Commercial Space Heating Free Standing Models PS Series (page 3)
Potable Water Heating In-Line and Free Standing Models PSC Series (page 4)
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
THIS TANK HAS BEEN FACTORY PRE-CHARGED

Water Systems - An A. O. Smith Company
500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway Ashland City, TN 37015
800-365-4300     www.wstanks.com
Expansion Tanks -
For Potable Water
Model Number Max. Working Pressure
(PSIG)
Tank Volume
(Gals)
Max. Accept Volume (Gals) Conn. MPT Size
(Inches)
Dimensions In Inches Ship Weight
(Lbs.)40 PSIG 60 PSIG Diameter Height
PSC-2X 150 2 1.27 1.03 3/4 81/4 103/16 5
PSC-5X 150 5 3.05 2.19 3/4 11 143/4 9
PSC-10X 150 10 6.55 5.25 3/4 153/8 151/2 18
Model Number Max. Working Pressure
(PSIG)
Tank Volume
(Gals)
Max. Accept Volume (Gals) Conn. MPT Size
(Inches)
Dimensions In Inches Ship Weight
(Lbs.)20 PSIG Diameter Height
PSC-15 100 15 10.5 1 F 153/8 243/4 25.5
PSC-20 100 20 13.5 1 F 153/8 323/4 30
PSC-36 100 36 21.0 1 F 20 323/8 45
PSC-52 100 52 33.8 11/4 F 233/8 385/8 77
PSC-86 100 86 61.2 11/4 F 233/8 59 105
Water Temp.
WATER HEATER SIZE IN GALLONS*
30 40 52 66 82 100 120
Use